May 03 2024 (12:01) India Rail Info 1

Agra Cantt. - New Delhi InterCity Special/04211x - COVR - NR
AGC/Agra Cantt. to NDLS/New Delhi
4h Om - 195 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 AGC |[Agra Cantt. 06:00 0 |1 0 30 |[167 |NCR
2 RKM |Raja Ki Mandi 06:08 06:10 2m |1 |1 4 86 |166 |[NCR
3 |DDDM |Deen Dayal Dham 06:30 06:31 Tm |0 |1 33 |57 |175 |[NCR
4 |MTJ Mathura Junction 06:53 06:55 2m (2 |1 54 189 (177 |[NCR
5 |[CHJ Chata 07:16 07:17 im [0 |1 85 [61 [187 |[NCR
6 KSV Kosi Kalan 07:27 07:28 Tm (0 |1 95 |67 |189 |NCR
7 |HDL |Hodal 07:39 07:40 im [0 |1 108 |48 |190 |NCR
8 |PWL |Palwal 08:18 08:20 2m [0 |1 138 |68 |199 |NR
9 |AST |Asaoti 08:30 08:31 Tm [0 |1 149 |74 |200 |NR
10 [BVH [Ballabh Garh 08:39 08:40 m [0 |1 159 |48 |204 |NR
11 |FDN |Faridabad New Town 08:45 08:46 im [0 |1 163 |46 |204 |NR
12 |FDB |Faridabad 08:51 08:52 m [0 |1 167 |77 |302 |NR
13 |TKD [Tuglakabad 09:00 09:01 m |0 |1 177 |61 |216 |[NR
14 |OKA |Okhla 09:08 09:09 m [0 |1 184 |36 |207 |NR
15 [NZM [Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:15 09:17 2m (0 |1 188 |[37 |207 |[NR
16 [TK Tilak Bridge 09:25 09:26 m [0 |1 193 |13 {215 |NR
17 |CSB |[Shivaji Bridge 09:32 09:33 im [0 |1 194 |3 216 |NR
18 |NDLS |New Delhi 10:00 12 |1 195 |- 214 |NR

May 03 2024 (12:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



